
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 320 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A TRUMP Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Dooner 528422 2/1234

 2 KINLOCH CHOIR Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 1P 5/3K. Seckold 500688 2/1200

 3 REDEVELOP Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/4P. Sims 530596 1/0189

 4 GOT A GROUP Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4P. Dooner 528419 1/0176

 5 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0171

 6 ONLY YOU 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4P. Sims 530595 1/0156

 7 SYCAMORE IRIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4P. Sims 528442 1/0156

 8 SCARED LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535743 1/0155

 9 MINI RIP 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0151

 10 VIKING CLAP Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 525170 1/0151

 11 EXTREME RIOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1148

 12 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0147

 13 AURORA BLUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Ellis 529642 2/1144

 14 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1144

 15 CROWN ELFIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1144

 16 MYSTIC DELIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 5Y 5/4V. Prest 497753 2/0141

 17 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 3P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0128

 18 YOU'LL BE BACK Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0126

 19 IMPRESS BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4P. Sims 533840 1/0124

 20 DAM DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0122

 21 BLUE HOTEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 3Y 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1119

 22 MENISCUS FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 8Y 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/0118

 23 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0117

 24 ZEAL SENSATION 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533282 1/0112

 25 HASHTAG KEATS Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 1P 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0109

 26 LEVEL NEVILLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4B. Lord 493370 1/0105

 27 GO BONZO 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Mckinnon 500042 1/097

 28 COLLISION PATH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/097

 29 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Dunn 523142 1/093
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 30 UNO DAVE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 4P 5/4L. Sargood 508731 1/092

 31 HIGHWAY ROBBERY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 7Y 5/4L. Sargood 497777 1/082
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 1 SABRE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Mills 527556 9/8336

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Grade order Grade 2 3P 2P 3P 2/1/2M. Finn 501336 9/6177

 3 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 3 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 9/7282

 4 OLIVER IZMIR Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 7/5279

 5 RITZA GO BOY Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2R. Sims 507345 12/11234

 6 TIGGERLONG GRACE Grade order Grade 3 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 17/11219

 7 LANDSLIDE Grade order Grade 3 3Y 6P 6P 3/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5131

 8 OUT SMART 'EM Grade order Grade 3 7P 6P 6P 3/1/2C. Buick 500973 7/6102

 9 SKELETON KEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 525169 5/4240

 10 LILAC IZMIR Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 9/5201

 11 MAGIC DUO 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2L. Holmes 524461 8/7198

 12 GOTTA BOUNCE 2 Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 2P 4/1/1P. Dooner 493622 8/6186

 13 LITTLE LUNA 3 Grade order Grade 4 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5186

 14 BRIAR JET 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Lord 493369 10/7143

 15 LOST PAPERS 1 Grade order Grade 4 6Y 1P 6P 4/1/2P. Strutt 476784 6/5113
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 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0159

 2 SUNBURST Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 4P M/1R. Sims 535221 0/058

 3 EXTREME BURN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/050

 4 BLUE AIYANA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/030
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 1 MAGIC DUO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2L. Holmes 524461 8/7198

 2 GOTTA BOUNCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/1P. Dooner 493622 8/6186

 3 LITTLE LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5186

 4 BRIAR JET 2 Weighted points score SHP, 26/01/2021, R11 5P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Lord 493369 10/7143

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 February 2021 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Last start winner GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 1Y 4P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508957 5/3155

 2 MINI RIP 1 Last start winner WAG, 01/01/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0151

 3 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2J. Roy 532683 3/2240

 4 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 520490 3/2180

 5 MYSTIC DELIGHT 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 1Y 2Y 5Y 5/4V. Prest 497753 2/0141

 6 ZEAL SENSATION 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R2, P 1Y 3P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533282 1/0112

 7 TAKE NO CHANCES Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2L. Roy 532678 3/2171

 8 HATCHBACK Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/3C. Bootsma 500321 3/1170

 9 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/4169

 10 GET ON IT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3165

 11 AURORA BLUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Ellis 529642 2/1144

 12 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 18/12/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/3144

 13 CROWN ELFIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1144

 14 TAMMIN Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 2M 5/3J. Smith 489093 6/1138

 15 GUNMANDU 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3W. Schwencke 520638 3/1128

 16 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0128

 17 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3126

 18 CLASSY LEE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/1120

 19 DARE ME Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 6Y 5Y 3M 5/1A. Duck 487843 9/3119

 20 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1A. Clare 520397 7/4109

 21 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R9, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/0109

 22 LEVEL NEVILLE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 04/02/2021, R3 7P 4P 6P 5/4B. Lord 493370 1/0105

 23 COLLISION PATH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R10, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/097

 24 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 18/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/184

 25 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/281

 26 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/277
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 1 DARBOVEN BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1D. Bosman 526098 0/0144

 2 HAWKE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1J. Roy 532681 0/0140

 3 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 2Y M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0110

 4 VORTEX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 4P M/1P. Sims 528363 0/098

 5 WILD DEJA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3Y M/1A. Duck 530370 0/088

 6 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1J. Mcclelland 521196 0/076

 7 FORT KEMBLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 2Y 7P 6P M/1A. Clare 533357 0/075

 8 MISSILE EDITION First start M/1M. Mcgovern 532590 0/00

 9 AQUA PANTHER First start M/1T. Robertson 528678 0/00

 10 WORM BOY First start M/1L. Hand 530620 0/00

 11 WILD JULIA 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y M/1P. Scott 530372 0/058

 12 TIGGERLONG FAB Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 22/01/2021, R1, P 5P M/1M. Finn 536626 0/050

 13 ASHYAH 2 Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y M/1G. Anesbury 539456 0/033

 14 BENANDO JUNIOR Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 07/02/2021, R2, P 7P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/033

 15 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 28/08/2020, R1, P 8P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/025

 16 ROYAL MERCHANT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P (FEL)P M/1M. Anesbury 534070 0/096

 17 DON'T COPY Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4Y M/1G. Small 528022 0/057

 18 WILD MISS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5P 5P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/051

 19 MR. INBETWEEN Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/046

 20 SAM BEN TED Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1D. Macintosh 531207 0/046

 21 PIP AND ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1D. Macintosh 531215 0/046

 22 TEMPEST IZMIR Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 7Y M/1G. Mills 527554 0/046

 23 SWIFT IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1G. Mills 527552 0/044
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 1 SABRE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Mills 527556 9/8336

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter SHP, 18/01/2021, R4 3P 2P 3P 2/1/2M. Finn 501336 9/6177
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 1 BALT Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Small 528075 6/4276

 2 LOST PAPERS 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 6Y 1P 6P 4/1/2P. Strutt 476784 6/5113

 3 MAGIC DUO 3 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2L. Holmes 524461 8/7198

 4 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5186

 5 BE PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1R. Bates 493279 11/9177
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 1 LADY LUNA Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520027 3/2159

 2 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start winner GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 1Y 4P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508957 5/3155

 3 ZANTHRE ALLEN Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 487194 8/1195

 4 GOT A JIMMY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4P. Dooner 528425 1/0161

 5 ONLY YOU 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4P. Sims 530595 1/0156

 6 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 521895 4/3192

 7 GET ON IT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3165

 8 DUST STORM Weighted points score HVL, 07/02/2021, R7 5P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smith 525261 7/3165

 9 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score SHP, 18/01/2021, R9 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521198 2/0156

 10 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/0138

 11 DIT DAT Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3M. Wallace 520028 5/1135

 12 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 4/3130

 13 SPIRIT OF ARLENE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/0129

 14 GUNMANDU 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3W. Schwencke 520638 3/1128

 15 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3126

 16 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1L. Roy 499927 14/6121

 17 BLUE HOTEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1119

 18 MENISCUS FIRE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 8Y 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/0118

 19 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1A. Clare 520397 7/4109

 20 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R9, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/0109

 21 MANILA FRED Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/0108

 22 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/3105

 23 GO BONZO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Mckinnon 500042 1/097

 24 TIGGERLONG MEG 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Dunn 523142 1/093

 25 WICKED CHARLIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/2R. Bates 498251 4/275
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 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/01/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0159

 2 ANDY'S ME DAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P M/1B. Talbot 532347 0/0116

 3 VORTEX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 4P M/1P. Sims 528363 0/098

 4 WILD JULIA 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y M/1P. Scott 530372 0/058

 5 EXTREME BURN 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/050

 6 ASHYAH 1 Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y M/1G. Anesbury 539456 0/033

 7 ROYAL MERCHANT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P (FEL)P M/1M. Anesbury 534070 0/096

 8 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/066

 9 WILD MISS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5P 5P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/051

 10 BLUE AIYANA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/030
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 1 GOT A CLUE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3P. Dooner 507651 3/1192
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